
City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2005-0127

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/5/2005 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/5/2005

Title: Resolution authorizing change orders in the total amount of $10,825 to the Professional Service
Contract of Kapur and Associates for Environmental and Design Services related to the partial
demolition and reconstruction of the City's municipal waste incinerator building.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2005-0127 Packet Doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Common Council4/5/2005 1

AdoptedCommon Council4/5/2005 1 Pass

Public Works Committee4/5/2005 1 Pass

City of West Allis Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

